
List of Faculty Advisor for 5 year Dual Degree 

Programme 

 

Admission Batch- 2017-18 

(9th Semester) 
Name of the Programme Name of Faculty Advisor Email ID Mobile No. 
B.Tech. in Civil Engineering and 
M.Tech. in Environmental 
Engineering 

Dr. Manaswini Behera manaswini@iitbbs.ac.in 7873149512 

B.Tech. in Civil Engineering and 

M.Tech. in Structural 

Engineering 

Dr. Goutam Mondal gmondal@iitbbs.ac.in 8763725119 

B.Tech. in Civil Engineering and 

M.Tech. in Transportation 

Engineering 

Dr. Debasis Basu dbasu@iitbbs.ac.in 9556888644 

B.Tech. in Computer Science 

and Engineering and M.Tech. in 

Computer Science and 

Engineering 

 Dr P. L. Bera 

 
plb@iitbbs.ac.in 7327811812 

B.Tech. in Electrical Engineering 

and M.Tech. in Power 

Electronics and Drives 

 Dr Dipankar De  dipankar@iitbbs.ac.in 9439685933 

B.Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering and M.Tech. in 

Manufacturing Engineering 

Dr. Chetan chetan@iitbbs.ac.in 7973489321 

B.Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering and M.Tech. in 

Mechanical Systems Design 

Dr. Soham Roy Chaudhury soham@iitbbs.ac.in 9433770556 

B.Tech. in Mechanical 

Engineering and M.Tech. in 

Thermal Science and 

Engineering 

Dr. M.K. Das mihirdas@iitbbs.ac.in 9337537709 

B.Tech. in Metallurgical and 

Materials Engineering and 

M.Tech. in Metallurgical and 

Materials Engineering 

Dr. Animesh Mandal animesh@iitbbs.ac.in 9583428082 
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